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Flute 1 1 Monitor Adah Ketner ketnera@quitmanisd.net Quitman HS903-258-0435
Flute 1 1 Judge 1 Lindsey Lasell laselll@gilmerisd.org Gilmer JH512-876-1955
Flute 1 1 Judge 2 Mandy Touchstone rtouchstone@rivercresti

sd.net
Rivercrest HS903-407-7736

Flute 1 1 Judge 3 Tiffany McWilliams tmcwilliams@kisd.org Kilgore HS903-985-4795
Flute 1 1 Judge 4 Jason Collins collinsj@hsisd.net Hughes Springs HS903-639-3856
Flute 1 1 Judge 5 Christopher

Partridge
cpartridge@mtvernonisd
.net

Mount Vernon HS214-284-1987

Oboe 1 1 Monitor Adam Johnson ajohnson@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS140-620-7327
x5Oboe 1 1 Judge 1 Anna Sutton asutton@redwaterisd.

org
Redwater HS903-285-2916

Oboe 1 1 Judge 2 Alyssa Abney aabney@pittsburgisd.net Pittsburg HS903-790-7928
Oboe 1 1 Judge 3 Bradley Lindsey blindsey@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS
Oboe 1 1 Judge 4 James Waddell jwaddell@pewittcisd.net Pewitt HS903-714-1206
Oboe 1 1 Judge 5 Jonathan Stafford jstafford@pittsburgisd.

net
Pittsburg HS903-452-7313

Bb Clarinet 1 1 Monitor Jennifer Turner
Bb Clarinet 1 1 Judge 1 Brandon Garmon garmonb@ugisd.org Union Grove HS
Bb Clarinet 1 1 Judge 2 Jeremy Hendrix jehendrix@efisd.org Elysian Fields HS
Bb Clarinet 1 1 Judge 3 Kevin Sutton ksutton@nbschools.net New Boston HS903-691-4174
Bb Clarinet 1 1 Judge 4 Roderick Boyce rdboyce@clarksvilleisd.

org
Clarksville HS

Bb Clarinet 1 1 Judge 5 Toni Aurilio Aaurilio@pgisd.net Pleasant Grove HS903-277-1812

Alto Clarinet 1 1 Monitor Adam Johnson ajohnson@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS140-620-7327
x5Alto Clarinet 1 1 Judge 1 Anna Sutton asutton@redwaterisd.

org
Redwater HS903-285-2916

Alto Clarinet 1 1 Judge 2 Alyssa Abney aabney@pittsburgisd.net Pittsburg HS903-790-7928
Alto Clarinet 1 1 Judge 3 Bradley Lindsey blindsey@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS
Alto Clarinet 1 1 Judge 4 James Waddell jwaddell@pewittcisd.net Pewitt HS903-714-1206
Alto Clarinet 1 1 Judge 5 Jonathan Stafford jstafford@pittsburgisd.

net
Pittsburg HS903-452-7313

Bass Clarinet 1 1 Monitor Adam Johnson ajohnson@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS140-620-7327
x5Bass Clarinet 1 1 Judge 1 Anna Sutton asutton@redwaterisd.

org
Redwater HS903-285-2916

Bass Clarinet 1 1 Judge 2 Alyssa Abney aabney@pittsburgisd.net Pittsburg HS903-790-7928
Bass Clarinet 1 1 Judge 3 Bradley Lindsey blindsey@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS
Bass Clarinet 1 1 Judge 4 James Waddell jwaddell@pewittcisd.net Pewitt HS903-714-1206
Bass Clarinet 1 1 Judge 5 Jonathan Stafford jstafford@pittsburgisd.

net
Pittsburg HS903-452-7313

Contra-Bass 1 1 Monitor Adam Johnson ajohnson@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS140-620-7327
x5Contra-Bass 1 1 Judge 1 Anna Sutton asutton@redwaterisd.

org
Redwater HS903-285-2916

Contra-Bass 1 1 Judge 2 Alyssa Abney aabney@pittsburgisd.net Pittsburg HS903-790-7928
Contra-Bass 1 1 Judge 3 Bradley Lindsey blindsey@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS
Contra-Bass 1 1 Judge 4 James Waddell jwaddell@pewittcisd.net Pewitt HS903-714-1206
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Contra-Bass 1 1 Judge 5 Jonathan Stafford jstafford@pittsburgisd.
net

Pittsburg HS903-452-7313

Bassoon 1 1 Monitor Adam Johnson ajohnson@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS140-620-7327
x5Bassoon 1 1 Judge 1 Anna Sutton asutton@redwaterisd.

org
Redwater HS903-285-2916

Bassoon 1 1 Judge 2 Alyssa Abney aabney@pittsburgisd.net Pittsburg HS903-790-7928
Bassoon 1 1 Judge 3 Bradley Lindsey blindsey@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS
Bassoon 1 1 Judge 4 James Waddell jwaddell@pewittcisd.net Pewitt HS903-714-1206
Bassoon 1 1 Judge 5 Jonathan Stafford jstafford@pittsburgisd.

net
Pittsburg HS903-452-7313

Alto Saxophone 1 1 Monitor Jody Digby Jdigby@pgisd.net Pleasant Grove HS903-244-6142
Alto Saxophone 1 1 Judge 1 Michael Moody mmoody@ndisd.org New Diana HS
Alto Saxophone 1 1 Judge 2 Shannon Sandage ssandage@prairiland.net Prairiland HS
Alto Saxophone 1 1 Judge 3 Randy Whatley whatleyr@woisd.net White Oak HS903-291-2060
Alto Saxophone 1 1 Judge 4 Stephen Bynum sbynum@qcisd.net Queen City HS903-733-7120
Alto Saxophone 1 1 Judge 5 Susan Carter susan.

carter@hawkinsisd.org
Hawkins HS903-769-0578

Tenor Saxophone 1 1 Monitor Jody Digby Jdigby@pgisd.net Pleasant Grove HS903-244-6142
Tenor Saxophone 1 1 Judge 1 Michael Moody mmoody@ndisd.org New Diana HS
Tenor Saxophone 1 1 Judge 2 Shannon Sandage ssandage@prairiland.net Prairiland HS
Tenor Saxophone 1 1 Judge 3 Randy Whatley whatleyr@woisd.net White Oak HS903-291-2060
Tenor Saxophone 1 1 Judge 4 Stephen Bynum sbynum@qcisd.net Queen City HS903-733-7120
Tenor Saxophone 1 1 Judge 5 Susan Carter susan.

carter@hawkinsisd.org
Hawkins HS903-769-0578

Baritone
Saxophone

1 1 Monitor Adam Johnson ajohnson@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS140-620-7327
x5Baritone

Saxophone
1 1 Judge 1 Anna Sutton asutton@redwaterisd.

org
Redwater HS903-285-2916

Baritone
Saxophone

1 1 Judge 2 Alyssa Abney aabney@pittsburgisd.net Pittsburg HS903-790-7928
Baritone
Saxophone

1 1 Judge 3 Bradley Lindsey blindsey@dlsisd.org Daingerfield HS
Baritone
Saxophone

1 1 Judge 4 James Waddell jwaddell@pewittcisd.net Pewitt HS903-714-1206
Baritone
Saxophone

1 1 Judge 5 Jonathan Stafford jstafford@pittsburgisd.
net

Pittsburg HS903-452-7313

Cornet/Trumpet 1 1 Monitor Cory Hiles cory.hiles15@gmail.com Pewitt HS
Cornet/Trumpet 1 1 Judge 1 Aaron Handorf ahandorf@sabineisd.org Sabine HS
Cornet/Trumpet 1 1 Judge 2 Bass Deese bdeese@redwaterisd.org Redwater HS903-277-4790
Cornet/Trumpet 1 1 Judge 3 Billy Vess bvess@qcisd.net Queen City HS
Cornet/Trumpet 1 1 Judge 4 Chris Brannan brannanc@mineolaisd.

net
Mineola HS

Cornet/Trumpet 1 1 Judge 5 Keith Sanders ksanders@atlisd.net Atlanta HS

F Horn 1 1 Monitor Jeffrey Wilson jeff.wilson@hawkinsisd.
org

Hawkins HS
F Horn 1 1 Judge 1 Jacob Pipak jpipak@shisd.net Spring Hill HS936-645-8102
F Horn 1 1 Judge 2 Jeffrey Smith smithjef@gladewaterisd.

com
Gladewater HS

F Horn 1 1 Judge 3 Michael White michael.
white@dekalbisd.net

Dekalb HS903-667-2566
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F Horn 1 1 Judge 4 Michael Barron blueknightmello@hotmai
l.com

Quitman HS
F Horn 1 1 Judge 5 Dago Gonzalez

Tenor Trombone 1 1 Monitor Cody Brown cbrown@qcisd.net Queen City HS903-278-2446
Tenor Trombone 1 1 Judge 1 Eric Gray graye@gilmerisd.org Gilmer HS
Tenor Trombone 1 1 Judge 2 Kim Madlock kmadlock@qcisd.net Queen City HS870-397-1487
Tenor Trombone 1 1 Judge 3 Jay Sutton jsutton@redwaterisd.org Redwater HS
Tenor Trombone 1 1 Judge 4 Eric Shimanek eshimanek@clarksvilleis

d.org
Clarksville HS903-276-3767

Tenor Trombone 1 1 Judge 5 Cliffton Walker cwalker@kisd.org Kilgore HS

Bass Trombone 1 1 Monitor Terry DeOrnellis deornellist@uhisd.com Union Hill HS
Bass Trombone 1 1 Judge 1 Randall Kiser rkiser@shisd.net Spring Hill HS
Bass Trombone 1 1 Judge 2 Barry Tagg btagg@mtvernonisd.net Mount Vernon HS
Bass Trombone 1 1 Judge 3 Andy Thompson thompsonb@ugisd.org Union Grove HS903-316-8808
Bass Trombone 1 1 Judge 4 Aaron Holt aholt@nbschools.net New Boston HS903-293-6655
Bass Trombone 1 1 Judge 5 Stephanie Nelson stephanie.nelson@leisd.

net
Liberty-Eylau HS

Euphonium 1 1 Monitor Terry DeOrnellis deornellist@uhisd.com Union Hill HS
Euphonium 1 1 Judge 1 Randall Kiser rkiser@shisd.net Spring Hill HS
Euphonium 1 1 Judge 2 Barry Tagg btagg@mtvernonisd.net Mount Vernon HS
Euphonium 1 1 Judge 3 Andy Thompson thompsonb@ugisd.org Union Grove HS903-316-8808
Euphonium 1 1 Judge 4 Aaron Holt aholt@nbschools.net New Boston HS903-293-6655
Euphonium 1 1 Judge 5 Stephanie Nelson stephanie.nelson@leisd.

net
Liberty-Eylau HS

Tuba 1 1 Monitor Brandon Martindale brandon.
martindale@leisd.net

Liberty-Eylau HS903-824-9056
Tuba 1 1 Judge 1 Rami Purdum purdumr@mail.com Harmony HS
Tuba 1 1 Judge 2 Chris Witt wittc@gilmerisd.org Gilmer HS903-220-8429
Tuba 1 1 Judge 3 Drew Forner dforner@pittsburgisd.

net
Pittsburg HS501-249-7230

Tuba 1 1 Judge 4 Don Gamble dgamble@kisd.org Kilgore HS903-235-7042
Tuba 1 1 Judge 5 Michael Sullivan msullivan@rivercrestisd.

net
Rivercrest HS

Percussion 1 1 Monitor Jacob Ramos ramosj@woisd.net White Oak HS903-291-2060
Percussion 1 1 Judge 1 Tyler Broadhurst tbroadhurst@redwateris

d.org
Redwater HS501-766-9404

Percussion 1 1 Judge 2 Ron Williams rwilliams@lkcisd.net Linden-Kildare HS
Percussion 1 1 Judge 3 Ronnie Godfrey rgodfrey@shisd.net Spring Hill HS903-238-7427
Percussion 1 1 Judge 4 Rhett Pilcher pilcherr@gladewaterisd.

com
Gladewater HS903-578-2787

Percussion 1 1 Judge 5 Jonathan Kelly kellyj@hooksisd.net Hooks HS

String Bass 1 1 Monitor Brandon Martindale brandon.
martindale@leisd.net

Liberty-Eylau HS903-824-9056
String Bass 1 1 Judge 1 Rami Purdum purdumr@mail.com Harmony HS
String Bass 1 1 Judge 2 Chris Witt wittc@gilmerisd.org Gilmer HS903-220-8429
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String Bass 1 1 Judge 3 Drew Forner dforner@pittsburgisd.
net

Pittsburg HS501-249-7230
String Bass 1 1 Judge 4 Don Gamble dgamble@kisd.org Kilgore HS903-235-7042
String Bass 1 1 Judge 5 Michael Sullivan msullivan@rivercrestisd.

net
Rivercrest HS


